AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE O	F PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3.		3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE	2. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.	(If applicable	<del>,</del>	
			RFPA DTD 7/14/03	7/14/03				
6. ISS	SUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	han Item 6)	<del>'</del>	3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2					
Contract Management Center 2			Contract Management Center 2					
1	Washington, DC 10555		Washington, DC 2	0555				
			<u> </u>					
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	a and ZIP Code)		9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOCICITATION NO	J.		
	regon State University 06 Kerr Administration			9B. QATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
Co	orvallis OR 97331-2147				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-04-03-049			
				10B. DATED (SEE	ITEM 13)			
CODE		FACILITY CODE		X 03-19-2003				
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	The above symbologicalisation in amonded as not	forth in Hom 14. The hour or	d data esseified for receipt	of Officer	s ordended.	Tie eet e		
	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr		•	LJ	s extended, [ he following me	jis not e thods:	klended.	
	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning		ent; (b) By acknowledging					
	er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh						.,	
	OWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu						r	
	telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter n							
-	date specified.							
12. AC	CCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	PN: 31X0200.360 BE	R: 36015115103 JOB	CODE: Y6507				
	BOX	C: 252A RES ID #: 1	RES-C03-078 OBLIGATI	D AMT.: \$17,971				
		PLIES ONLY TO MODI			S,	•		
	IT MODIFIES 1	THE CONTRACT/ORD	ER NO. AS DESCRIE	ED IN ITEM 14.	· ·			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	I IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	NTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM	# 10A.			
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).							
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) multip	ial agreement of the	arties					
x	mucu	al agreement of the p	arties					
E. I	MPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	required to sign this docume	nt and return	copies to the issuing	office.			
	<u> </u>	F section headings, including solicitation		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		assuuri naasiigs, iissuulig sokitalid	recommend and less interest where 1983;	uro.j				
,	See attached page.							
			•	• •				
		•						
			*					
Excep	ot as provided herein, alt terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in ful	force and effect,				
15A. N	NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR	ACTING OFFICER (Type	or print)			
1	a common constant contract prints		Stephen Pool					
			Contract/ng Offic	er \	// /			
455 -	CONTRACTORIOESEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	<del>/                                    </del>	/ lan	. DATE SIGI	NED	
758. (	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	ISO. DATE GIGNED	BY / LIM	lu // 60		cle	102	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of	of Contracting Officer)		012	, , ,	

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) increase the contract ceiling amount by \$17,971 from \$582,000 to \$599,971 in accordance with the contractor's proposal dated 8/1/03, for the purchase of APEX-1000 Replacement Parts, (2) increase the obligated amount by \$17,971 from \$282,000 to \$299,971, and (3) revise Section H.8 to identify the replacement parts. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

- 1. Under Section B.3, Consideration and Obligation, paragraphs (a) and (b) are revised as follows:
  - "(a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance of the base period under this contract is \$599,971.
  - (b) The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$299,971."
- 2. Under Section H.8, Contractor Acquired Government Equipment/Property, paragraph (a) is revised as follows:
  - "(a) The contractor is authorized to acquire and/or fabricate the equipment/property listed below for use in the performance of this contract:

Ronin Gamma Densitometer - base period

4 - Variable Speed Drives for Reactor Coolant Pumps

1 set - Process Controller Parts

1 - LabView Data Acquisition Software Upgrade"

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations from the award date through the date of this modification are provided below:

FY 03 Obligations:

\$299,971

Cumulative:

\$299,971

This modification obligates FY 03 funds in the amount of \$17,971.